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NE1035 Annual Meeting 
Annual Meeting 
Portland, Maine 
June 21, 2011 

 
Participants (in alphabetical order): 
 
Edward Ashworth  University of Maine  edward.ashworth@maine.edu   
A.J. Both   Rutgers University  both@aesop.rutgers.edu 
Stephanie Burnett  University of Maine  sburnett@maine.edu 
Martin Gent   Conn. Agric. Exp. Stn. martin.gent@po.state.ct.us 
Robert Hansen   Ohio State University  hansen.2@osu.edu  
Murat Kacira (Chair)  University of Arizona  mkacira@cals.arizona.edu 
Tom Manning   Rutgers University  manning@njaes.rutgers.edu  
Ariel Martin   Rutgers University  arielm@eden.rutgers.edu  
Neil Mattson (Secretary) Cornell University  nsm47@cornell.edu 
Richard McAvoy  University of Connecticut richard.mcavoy@uconn.edu  
Jeff McElroy   Backyard Farms 
George Meyer   University of Nebraska gmeyer1@unl.edu  
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